
French Fries (V) | Potato Wedge (V) 
Sweet Potato(V) 

Potato 

Pan-Jus Pepper Sauce BBQ Sauce (V) 
Mushroom Sauce (V D) 

Lemon Butter Sauce (V D) 

Sauce 

BITES 

Nacho Mille-Feuille (V G D) 4.500 

Tomato, avocado. Jalapeno, black olives, 
Cheddar cheese, cilantro, sour cream 
Add on Chili con carne 

Shrimp Money Bag (G D) 6.300 
Served with Coriander Sweet chili Dip. 

Southern Fried Chicken (D) 5.500 

Crispy deep fried seasonal flour coated 
served with dynamite Sauce 

Beer Batter Fried Fish (G) 9.000 

Battered Hammour, fries and Classic 
tartar sauce 

HAPPY FRIES 

Loaded Curly Fries (D) 3.500 

Cheddar sauce, shredded cheddar cheese, 
bacon and ranch 

Potato Wedge (V D N) 3.500 
Spice Spanish paprika, cheese Manchego 

Truffle Fries (V D) 3.500 

 
FROM OUR GRILL 

 

SALAD 

Beef Steak Salad 8.900 

Baby potato, roast beetroot, baby rocket 
and mesclun, English mustard dressing 

Wellness Garden Salad (V D) 6.000 

Mesclun leaves, cherry tomato, goat cheese 
crumble and pomegranate dressing 

Chicken Caesar Salad (D) 7.400 

Grilled chicken, hearts of Romaine, croutons, 
poached eggs, Parmesan, Caesar dressing 

BURGER 

Classic Angus cheese Burger (G D) 7.900 

Lettuce tomato cheddar cheese, fried egg 
served with fries 

Minute Steak French baguette 

Sandwich (G D) 8.500 
Silver side beef loin, Swiss cheese, 
Portobello Mushroom and Mustard Mayonnaise 

Triple Cheese Burger (G D) 8.000 

Crunchy lettuce, tomato, onion, Brie, Cheddar 
and blue cheese 

Louisiana Chicken Burger (G D) BD 5.500 

Crispy chicken breast, onion ring, flat 
mushroom, tomato and Emmental cheese 

Crispy Prawn and 

Squid Ink Burger (G) 8.500 

Shrimps, guacamole, lettuce, tomato, 
squid ink bread 

All our burgers are served with French fries 

 
 
 
 

 
and a choice of potato and a choice of sauce 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESSERTS 

Chocolate Hazelnut 

Cake (V D G N) 3.500 

Dark and milk Chocolate cremo, 
Hazelnut Joconde, Feuilletine crunch 

Exotic Fruit Pavlova (V N D G) 4.500 

Vanilla Chantilly, Seasonal fruits 
and berries 

Dulce de Leche 

Cheesecake (V N D G) 4.500 

Rich cream cheese, Dulce de leche, 
almond crumble 

V - Vegetarian, N- Nuts, D - Dairy, G - Gluten, P - Pork, A - Contains Alcohol 

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please inform your server upon placing your order 

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% Govt. levy and 10% VAT 

US Rib-Eye 28.000 

Norwegian Salmon 14.000 

Australian Beef Tenderloin 24.000 

BBQ Pork Ribs 9.500 

Grilled Gulf Prawn 

All our grills are served with mini salad 

22.000 

 



Obikwa, Chardonnay 

Fortant, Sauvignon Blanc 

Geogia and Gianni, 
Pinot Grigio 

White Wine GLS 

4.800 
5.300 

5.300 

BTL 

22.000 
24.000 

22.000 

Red Wine 
Obikwa, Shiraz 

770 Miles, 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Sierra Grande, Pinot Noir 
JP Chetnet, Merlot 

4.400 

4.900 

24.000 

24.500 
23.100 
35.000 

770 Miles 

Mateus 

Rose Wine 
4.800 24.000 

40.000 

Champagne & Sparkling 
Polremy 

Voga 

Moet Chandon Brut NV 

6.300 
5.500 23.000 

29.000 

230.500 

Aperol Spritz 

Bloody Mary 

Bullfrog 

Cosmopolitan 

Long Island Iced Tea 

Maritinis 

Mojito 

Moscow Mule 

Negroni 

Pinacolda 

Sex On The Beach 

Whiskey Sour 

Classic Cocktails 
7.400 

7.400 

8.500 

5.800 

8.500 

6.100 

5.800 

5.800 

5.800 

7.400 

5.700 

5.500 

Balvienie 

Caolla 12 Years 

Dalmore 12 Years 

Glenmorangie 10 Years 

Glenfiddich 12 Years 

Glenlivet 12 Years 

Macallan 12 Years 

Lagavulin 16 Years 

Suntory Hibiki  

Single Malt Whiskey 
14.700 

9.100 

14.700 

8.500 

7.400 

5.800 

12.00 

12.510 

13.95 

 

Jw Blue 

Jw Platinamum 

Jw Gold 

Jw Double Black 

Jw Black 

Jw Red 

Chivas 12 Years 

Chivas 18 Years 

Chivas Ultis 

Dewars White Label 

Fire Ball 

Blended Malt Whiskey 
36.700 

23.000 

9.500 

7.900 

7.400 

5.350 

7.900 

23.000 

30.000 

4.900 

5.700 

Bulleit 95 RYE 

Four Roses 

Jim Beam 

Maker’s Mark 

Jack Daniel’s 

American Whiskey 
6.300 

5.000 

5.300 

7.400 

7.100 

Amstel Light 

Bitsburger 

Carling 

Heineken 

Stella 

Staropramen 

Beers on Tap Half 

3.800 

3.500 

3.500 

3.800 

3.800 

3.500 

Full 

5.600 

5.350 

5.000 

5.600 

5.600 

5.350 

Amstel Light 

Budweiser 

Corona 

Heineken  

Peroni 

Smrinoff Ice 

Savana Dry Cider 

Bottle Beers 
4.800 

4.300 

5.000 

4.800 

5.000 

7.350 

4.700 

Downtown’s Signatures 6.900 

Red Lipstick 
Vodka, Mix Berry Puree, Lemon Juice, 

Litchi Juice, Egg White 

Frangelico Espresso Martini 
Patron Café, Frangelico, Espresso 

Rosemary Blush 
Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, 

Homemade Rosemary Syrup, 
Pomegranate Juice 

Indian Spiced Whiskey Sour 
Jw Red Label Lemon Juice, Egg White 

Homemade Spiced Syrup, Orange Juice 

Heart Attack 
Vodka, Rum, Gin Tequila, Triple Sec, 

Captain Morgan Spiced, Lemon Juice, 
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice 

Elderflower Mojito 
White Rum, Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves 

Simple Syrup, Elderflower Syrup 

BEVERAGES 
 
 
 

Tequila 
Jose Cuervo Silver 5.500 

Jose Cuervo Gold 5.500 

Patron Silver 10.000 

Patron Café 10.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Energy Drink 
Redbull 4.000 
Diet Redbull 4.000 

Juices & Soft Beverages 
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Watermelon Juice, 
Lime & Mint Juice 4.000 

Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola, Fanta, 

Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, 
Soda Water 2.600 

Aqua Panna Small 2.500 Large 3.600 
San Pellegrino Small 2.500 Large 3.600 

 
 
 
 

Shots 
Jager Bomb 7.500 

Kamakazi 7.500 

B52 7.500 

Brain Damage 6.200 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Vodka 
Absolute Blue 4.800 

Absolute Vanilla 4.200 

Belvedere 9.800 

Greygoose 9.800 

Sky 6.900 

Smirnoff 4.800 

Gin 
Bulldog Gin 6.500 
Bombay Sapphire 5.500 
Gordons 5.000 
Hendricks 7.000 
No.3 London Dry Gin 6.500 
Tanqueray 5.500 
Tanqueray 10 6.500 
Monkey 47 10.00 
Solthis Gin 6.500 

Rum 
Bacardi White 4.800 

Captain Morgan Dark 4.800 

Plantation 5 Years 5.300 

Ron Zacapa 14.700 

Ron Zacapa X.O 30.400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Irish Whiskey 

Jameson 4.800 

Cognac 

Hennessey V.S. 6.500 

Hennessey X.O 29.000 

Liqueur 

Amaretto Dissarano 4.500 

Baileys’ 4.700 

Jägermeister 6.500 

Kahlua 4.500 

Malibu 4.700 

Peach Schnapps 4.500 

Sambuca 4.500 

 

 
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% Govt. levy and 10% VAT 


